
Sorted on Laps

Pos 

 

Tag100 Mast 

1 

2 

3 

 

Tag100 SR 

1 

No. 

85 

951X 

45 

56X 

Name 

Bill Scheets 

Ty Wears 

Jeff Bateman 

Graeme Mitchell 

Points 

203 

178 

158 

201 

Laps led 

16 

0 

0 

0 

Laps 

16 

16 

16 

16 

Diff 

11.283 

15.922 

Total Tm 

13:18.881 

13:30.164 

13:34.803 

13:30.421 

Best Tm 

48.206 

48.636 

49.001 

48.795 

In Lap 

5 

4 

3 

2 

SubClass Comment 

 

Printed: 5/21/2023 6:55:01 AM 

Timing & Scoring - Kelly Hames 
Race Director - Jim Crum 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  PKRA 

Summer Race #02 - 2Cycle  
Tag100 Sr/Mast 

Main 

Race (16 Laps) started at 20:27:26 

CCW 2 Straights 0.700 miles 

5/20/2023 19:15 


