Summer Race #02 - 2Cycle							
	Tag100 Sr/Mast	CCW 2 Straights 0.700 miles					
	Main	5/20/2023 19:15					
	Race (16 Laps) started at 20:27:26						

Pos	No.	Name	Points	Laps led	Laps	Diff	Total Tm	Best Tm	In Lap	SubClass	Comment
											_
Tag100 Mast											
1	85	Bill Scheets	203	16	16		13:18.881	48.206	5		
2	951X	Ty Wears	178	0	16	11.283	13:30.164	48.636	4		
3	45	Jeff Bateman	158	0	16	15.922	13:34.803	49.001	3		
Tag100 SR											
1	56X	Graeme Mitchell	201	0	16		13:30.421	48.795	2		

Timing & Scoring - Kelly Hames

Orbits

Race Director - Jim Crum

www.mylaps.com Licensed to: PKRA